Blutspenden in 08107 Hartmannsdorf bis zum 04.07.2025

Mo
Di
Di
Fr
Fr

12.05.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
09:30-15:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:30-18:30 Uhr

Hartmannsdorf 09232
Hartmannsdorf Grundschule
SchulstralRe 1

Kirchberg 08107
Kirchberg, Chr.-Graupner-Gym.
Christoph-Graupner-Str. 1

Kirchberg 08107
Kirchberg, Grundschule
Schulstr. 4

GrofRhartmannsdorf 09618 - Mittelsaida
Grundschule d. Gemeinde Grof3hartmannsdorf
SchulstralRe 5

Hartmannsdorf 08107
Hartmannsdorf, Depot der FFW
Rothenkirchener Str. 50



